
 

 

 

Day of Insertion Newspaper
Wednesday, September 7, 2011 Libby Western News
Wednesday, September 7, 2011 Cut Bank Pioneer Press
Wednesday, September 7, 2011 Shelby Promoter
Wednesday, September 7, 2011 Sidney Herald
Wednesday, September 7, 2011 Glasgow Courier
Thursday, September 15, 2011 Thompson Falls Sanders County Ledger
Thursday, September 15, 2011 Glendive Ranger Review
Thursday, September 15, 2011 Powder River Examiner
Thursday, September 15, 2011 Wolf Point
Friday, September 16, 2011 Miles City Star 
Friday, September 16, 2011 Havre Daily News
Friday, September 16, 2011 Baker Fallon County Times
Sunday, September 18, 2011 Kalispell Daily Interlake
Sunday, September 25, 2011 Bozeman Chronicle
Sunday, October 2, 2011 Helena Independent Record
Wednesday, October 19, 2011 Lewistown News-Argus
Thursday, October 20, 2011 Hamilton Ravalli Republic
Thursday, October 20, 2011 Livingston Enterprise
Sunday, October 23, 2011 Butte Montana Standard
Sunday, October 30, 2011 Great Falls Tribune
Sunday, November 13. 2011 Missoulian
Sunday, November 27, 2011 Billings Gazette
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